Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Freud Rounding Over Bits
Thank you for shopping with us! Application: Soften furniture edges and create decorative beads -Use rounding over bits to soften
furniture edges. For beading work, equip the bits with a 1/8" smaller bearing and step washer. -Cuts all composition materials,

plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods. -Use on hand-held and table-mounted portable routers

34-140
Manufacturer Diameter g:‘;ﬂg:ﬁht’ Length, Overall Length Radius Shank Bearing Size
34-100 Freud Tools 5/8 in 1/2 in 2 3/16 in 1/16in 1/4in N/A 1/2 in $28.43
34-104 Freud Tools 3/4 in 1/2 in 2 3/16in 1/8in  1/4in N/A 1/2 in $28.53
34-106 Freud Tools 13/16in  1/2in 2 3/16in 5/32in 1/4in N/A 1/2in $28.76
34-108 Freud Tools 7/8 in 1/2in 2 3/16in 3/16in 1/4in N/A 1/2in $29.93
34-110 Freud Tools 11/8in 1/2 in 2 3/16in 1/4in  1/4in Quadra-Cut Design 5/8in $33.08
34-112 Freud Tools 11/4in 1/2 in 2 3/16in 5/16 in  1/4in Quadra-Cut Design 5/8 in $33.15
34-114 Freud Tools 13/8in 5/8in 2 3/16in 3/8in  1/4in Quadra-Cut Design 5/8in $33.74

34-116 Freud Tools 11/2in 3/4 in 21/2in 1/2in  1/4in Quadra-Cut Design 1/2in $40.01


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

34-117
34-118
34-119
34-120
34-122
34-124
34-126
34-127
34-128
34-130
34-132
34-134
34-136
34-138
34-140

Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools
Freud Tools

Freud Tools

5/8 in
3/4in
7/8 in
11/4in
11/8in
11/2in
15/8in
17/8in
2in
21/4in
21/2in
2 3/4in
3in
31/4in
31/2in

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
5/8in
3/4in
7/8 in
lin
11/4in
11/4in
13/8in
11/2in
19/16 in
13/4in

21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
21/2in
25/8in
2 3/4in
27/8in
27/8in
31/81in
31/81in
31/4in
33/8in
33/8in
35/8in

1/16 in
1/8 in
3/16 in
1/4 in
5/16 in
3/8in
1/2in
5/8in
3/4in
7/8 in
lin
11/8in
11/4in
13/8in
11/2in

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

N/A

N/A

N/A

Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design
Quadra-Cut Design

1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
3/4in
3/4in
3/4in
5/8in
5/8 in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in
1/2in

$31.22
$31.66
$32.05
$35.00
$35.48
$38.04
$48.10
$53.20
$67.29
$96.43
$113.72
$136.43
$134.34
$156.44
$168.29



