## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com



## **Freud Rounding Over Bits**

Thank you for shopping with us! Application: Soften furniture edges and create decorative beads -Use rounding over bits to soften furniture edges. For beading work, equip the bits with a 1/8" smaller bearing and step washer. -Cuts all composition materials, plywoods, hardwoods, and softwoods. -Use on hand-held and table-mounted portable routers

34-140

Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Cut Height, Length, or Width	Overall Length	Radius	Shank	Туре	Bearing Size	Price
34-100	Freud Tools	5/8 in	1/2 in	2 3/16 in	1/16 in	1/4 in	N/A	1/2 in	\$28.43
34-104	Freud Tools	3/4 in	1/2 in	2 3/16 in	1/8 in	1/4 in	N/A	1/2 in	\$28.53
34-106	Freud Tools	13/16 in	1/2 in	2 3/16 in	5/32 in	1/4 in	N/A	1/2 in	\$28.76
34-108	Freud Tools	7/8 in	1/2 in	2 3/16 in	3/16 in	1/4 in	N/A	1/2 in	\$29.93
34-110	Freud Tools	1 1/8 in	1/2 in	2 3/16 in	1/4 in	1/4 in	Quadra-Cut Design	5/8 in	\$33.08
34-112	Freud Tools	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	2 3/16 in	5/16 in	1/4 in	Quadra-Cut Design	5/8 in	\$33.15
34-114	Freud Tools	1 3/8 in	5/8 in	2 3/16 in	3/8 in	1/4 in	Quadra-Cut Design	5/8 in	\$33.74
34-116	Freud Tools	1 1/2 in	3/4 in	2 1/2 in	1/2 in	1/4 in	Quadra-Cut Design	1/2 in	\$40.01

34-117	Freud Tools	5/8 in	1/2 in	2 1/2 in	1/16 in	1/2 in	N/A	1/2 in	\$31.22
34-118	Freud Tools	3/4 in	1/2 in	2 1/2 in	1/8 in	1/2 in	N/A	1/2 in	\$31.66
34-119	Freud Tools	7/8 in	1/2 in	2 1/2 in	3/16 in	1/2 in	N/A	1/2 in	\$32.05
34-120	Freud Tools	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	2 1/2 in	1/4 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	3/4 in	\$35.00
34-122	Freud Tools	1 1/8 in	1/2 in	2 1/2 in	5/16 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	3/4 in	\$35.48
34-124	Freud Tools	1 1/2 in	5/8 in	2 5/8 in	3/8 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	3/4 in	\$38.04
34-126	Freud Tools	1 5/8 in	3/4 in	2 3/4 in	1/2 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	5/8 in	\$48.10
34-127	Freud Tools	1 7/8 in	7/8 in	2 7/8 in	5/8 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	5/8 in	\$53.20
34-128	Freud Tools	2 in	1 in	2 7/8 in	3/4 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	1/2 in	\$67.29
34-130	Freud Tools	2 1/4 in	1 1/4 in	3 1/8 in	7/8 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	1/2 in	\$96.43
34-132	Freud Tools	2 1/2 in	1 1/4 in	3 1/8 in	1 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	1/2 in	\$113.72
34-134	Freud Tools	2 3/4 in	1 3/8 in	3 1/4 in	1 1/8 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	1/2 in	\$136.43
34-136	Freud Tools	3 in	1 1/2 in	3 3/8 in	1 1/4 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	1/2 in	\$134.34
34-138	Freud Tools	3 1/4 in	1 9/16 in	3 3/8 in	1 3/8 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	1/2 in	\$156.44
34-140	Freud Tools	3 1/2 in	1 3/4 in	3 5/8 in	1 1/2 in	1/2 in	Quadra-Cut Design	1/2 in	\$168.29